PRODUCT DATA
1384 POMPTON AVENUE, CEDAR GROVE, NJ 07009 USA
TEL 973.256.3000 • WWW.PLASTOMATIC.COM
EAST-1025-C-1
ISO9001-2015 REGISTERED COMPANY
Images & data subject to change.
SERIES EAST PTFE BELLOWS
COMPACT SOLENOID VALVES

ISO9001-2015 REGISTERED COMPANY
PRESSURE & TEMPERATURE RATINGS
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Photos are representative of optional connections. Appearance may vary based on size/material.
Pipe Orifice Size Max. Inlet Max. Outlet
Size In. mm Watts Cv PSI / Bar PSI / Bar
1/4'' & 1/2" 3/16 4.8 11 0.5 140 / 9.5 70 / 4.8
1/4 6.4 11 0.8 70 / 4.8 60 / 4.11/4'' & 1/2"
PRESSURE & CV RATINGS
Valves are rated for full vacuum of 30'' of mercury (Hg).
*NATURAL POLYPROPYLENE           N.R. = NOT RECOMMENDED
MATERIAL TEMPERATURE VS. PRESSURE
Maximum Inlet Pressure and Temperature
MAT’L MAX. TEMP. 75°F (24°C) 110°F (43°C) 140°F (60°C) 180°F (82°C) 220°F (105°C) 240°F (116°C) 284°F (140°C)
RATING PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS PSI BARS
PVC 140°F ( 60°C) 140 9,6 100 6,8 40 2,7 N.R N.R. N.R N.R. N.R N.R. N.R N.R.
PP* 180°F ( 82°C) 140 9,6 100 6,8 80 5,4 40 2,7 N.R N.R. N.R N.R. N.R N.R.
PVDF 284°F (140°C) 140 9,6 130 8,8 120 8,2 100 6,8 60 4,1 30 2,0 10 0,7
EAST 2 V 8 W11W11   120/60 PV
Model
EAST
Pipe Size
2 – 1/4”
4 – 1/2”
Orifice Size
6 – 3/16”
8 – 1/4”
Coil Voltage
012DC – 12V DC (consult Factory)
024/60 – 24V AC, 60Hz
024DC – 24V DC*
120/60 – 120V AC, 60Hz
230/50 – 230 V AC, 50 Hz
240/60 – 240V AC, 60Hz
Material
PV – PVC
CP – CPVC
PP – Natural
PolyPropylene
PF – PVDF
Seals
V – Viton
EP - EPDM
PART NUMBERS:
* Not recommended with 1/4" orifice